5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified
Combination Conservation Vent and Flame Arrester
Rev: 94560-3H
1
94560
The Shand & Jurs 94560 Combination Vent and Flame
Arrester design provides for maximum flow capacity,

3
94560
94560 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94560 followed by 4 digit numbers. These digits will
represent 3 option tables.
94560 - AB - CD
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94560 Combination Conservation Vent & Flame Arrester
2. Size
3. Material
4. Flange Type
5. Pressure Range
Option
AB Size Type of Connection Material
14 2” Flat Face Flange Aluminum
34 2” Flat Face Flange Cast Steel
44 2” Flat Face Flange 316 Stainless Steel
37 2” Raised Face Flange Cast Steel
47 2” Raised Face Flange 316 Stainless Steel
11 2” Threaded Aluminum
31 2” Threaded Cast Steel
41 2” Threaded 316 Stainless Steel
15 3” Flat Face Flange Aluminum
35 3” Flat Face Flange Cast Steel
45 3” Flat Face Flange 316 Stainless Steel
38 3“ Raised Face Flange Cast Steel
Option
AB Size Type of Connection Material
48 3” Raised Face Flange 316 Stainless Steel
12 3” Threaded Aluminum
32 3” Threaded Cast Steel
42 3” Threaded 316 Stainless Steel
16 4” Flat Face Flange Aluminum
36 4” Flat Face Flange Cast Steel
46 4” Flat Face Flange 316 Stainless Steel
39 4” Raised Face Flange Cast Steel
49 4” Raised Face Flange 316 Stainless Steel
13 4” Threaded Aluminum
33 4” Threaded Cast Steel
43 4” Threaded 316 Stainless Steel
Table AB - Size, Material & Inlet Flange Type
Note: Raised faced flanges with smooth finish are standard.
For optional serrated raised faced flanges, consult factory.
Combination Conservation Vent and Flame Arrester
4
94560
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified Rev: 94560-3H
Option C Seal Type & Softgoods
0 Normal FEP
1 Expanda-Seal FEP
4 Normal FKM
5 Expanda-Seal FKM
A Normal Low Blow Down FEP
B Expanda-Seal Low Blow Down FKM
Option
D Description Material
1 Standard Setting* Lead
2 Over 2.9 oz./in.2 Lead
3 Standard to 2.9 oz./in.2 Lead
4 Standard Setting* 316 Stainless Steel
5 Over 2.9 oz./in.2 316 Stainless Steel
6 Standard to 2.9 oz./in.2 316 Stainless Steel
Table C - Seal Type & Softgoods Table D - Pressure Range
* Standard Setting; Pressure and Vacuum: .5 oz./in.2
  Expanda-Seal Pressure Setting: 1.5 oz./in.2 Minimum
  Consult Factory for lower settings.
Diaphragm  Material Temperature Range
FEP -65 F to 400 F
FKM -15 F to 400 F
Temperature Limits